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Court Vacancy Reason Vacancy Nominee Nomination
Created By Date Date
Third Circuit
PA-E
Buckwalter, Ronald L. Senior 12/11/2003
Y ohn, William H. Jr. Senior 11/20/2003

Fourth Circuit

CCA
Widener, H. Emory Jr. Senior To be determined Haynes, William James 9/29/2003
VA-E
Morgan, Henry C. Jr. Senior 2/8/2004
Fifth Circuit
MS-S
Gex, Walter J. 111 Senior 3/20/2004 Guirola, Louis Jr. 9/23/2003
TX-E
Radford, Wendell C. Retired 10/4/2004
TX-S
Hittner, David Senior 11/11/2004
Sixth Circuit
OH-S
Graham, James L. Senior 5/1/2004

Seventh Circuit

CCA
Coffey, John L. Senior To be determined



Court Vacancy
Created By

Ninth Circuit

CCA

Nelson, Thomas

AZ

Rosenblatt, Paul G.
CA-C

Baird, Lourdes G.
NV

Hagen, David
WA-W

Zilly, Thomas S.

Eleventh Circuit

AL-M

Albritton, William Harold
FL-N

Collier, Lacey A.
GA-N

Forrester, J. Owen

Reason

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Total Future Vacancies:

Total Nominees Pending:

Vacancy
Date

11/14/2003

10/30/2003

5/12/2004

11/28/2003

1/1/2004

5/17/2004

11/20/2003

4/27/2004

17

Nominee

Myers, William 111

Jones, Rabert Clive

Rodgers, Margaret C.

Nomination
Date

5/15/2003

6/9/2003

7/14/2003
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