Future Vacancies in the Federal Judiciary

October 1, 2003

Prepared by the AOUSC Office of Legislative Affairs

Court	Vacancy Created By	Reason	Vacancy Date	Nominee	Nomination Date					
Third Circuit										
PA-E										
	Buckwalter, Ronald L. Yohn, William H. Jr.	Senior Senior	12/11/2003 11/20/2003							
Fourth Circu										
CCA										
CCA	Widener, H. Emory Jr.	Senior	To be determine	ed Haynes, William	James 9/29/2003					
VA-E										
	Morgan, Henry C. Jr.	Senior	2/8/2004							
Fifth Circuit										
MS-S										
туг	Gex, Walter J. III	Senior	3/20/2004	Guirola, Louis Jr.	9/23/2003					
TX-E	Radford, Wendell C.	Retired	10/4/2004							
TX-S										
	Hittner, David	Senior	11/11/2004							
Sixth Circuit										
OH-S										
	Graham, James L.	Senior	5/1/2004							
Seventh Circ	cuit									
CCA										
	Coffey, John L.	Senior	To be determined							

Court	Vacancy Created By	Reason	Vacancy Date	Nominee	Nomination Date
Ninth Circuit					
CCA					
AZ	Nelson, Thomas	Senior	11/14/2003	Myers, William III	5/15/2003
	Rosenblatt, Paul G.	Senior	10/30/2003		
CA-C	Baird, Lourdes G.	Senior	5/12/2004		
NV			11/20/2002		
WA-W	Hagen, David	Senior	11/28/2003	Jones, Robert Clive	6/9/2003
	Zilly, Thomas S.	Senior	1/1/2004		
Eleventh Circ	cuit				
AL-M	Albritton, William Harold	Senior	5/17/2004		
FL-N	Collier, Lacey A.	Senior	11/20/2003	Rodgers, Margaret C	2. 7/14/2003
GA-N	Forrester, J. Owen	Senior	4/27/2004		
	Total Future Vacancies:		17		

Total Nominees Pending:

5